
WASPC Accreditation Mentors

MENTOR NAME RANK AGENCY PHONE EMAIL SPECIALTY REGION

Berry, Renee Mgr Insurance Comm. (360) 586-2566 ReneeB@oic.wa.gov General Coastal

Campbell, Rick Cmdr Cheney PD 509-498-9285 rcampbell@cityofcheney.org General Eastern

Drumheller, Gary Mgr Gambling Comm 509-939-1478 garyd@wsgc.wa.gov General/Admin/Inv Eastern

Eastman, Scott Capt Fife PD (253) 896-8259 seastman@cityoffife.org General South Sound

Gill, Brandon Det Everett PD (425) 257-8459 bgill@everettwa.gov General North Sound

Maynard, Randy Cmdr Kennewick PD 509-585-4208 Randy.maynard@ci.kennewick.wa.us Evidence/General Eastern

Nelson, Shyla Capt Camas PD 360-834-4151 snelson@ci.camas.wa.us General South

Peregrin, Ron Ret Clallam Co. S.O. 360 460 3900 gr8nw@hotmail.com General Northwest Sound

Shore, Lorraine Mgr Clallam Co. S.O. 360-417-2262 lshore@co.clallam.wa.us Training/Evidence/Records Northwest Sound

Worthen, Joie Mgr Mountlake 425-744-6241 JWorthen@ci.mlt.wa.us General Puget Sound

Upton, Joe Cmdr Lacey PD 360-413-4351 jupton@ci.lacey.wa.us General Coastal

High, Phil Ofc Hoquiam PD 360 532 0892 phigh@cityofhoquiam.com General Coastal
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